
 

Date Price Date Price Date Price

Wednesday, M ay 24 , 2017 100.0000000         Wednesday, June 21 , 2017 100.4089549         Wednesday, July 19 , 2017 100.8195821          

Thursday, M ay 25 , 2017 100.0145768         Thursday, June 22 , 2017 100.4235913         Thursday, July 20 , 2017 100.8342784          

Friday, M ay 26 , 2017 100.0291557         Friday, June 23 , 2017 100.4382298         Friday, July 21 , 2017 100.8489768          

Saturday, M ay 27 , 2017 100.0437368         Saturday, June 24 , 2017 100.4528705         Saturday, July 22 , 2017 100.8636774          

Sunday, M ay 28 , 2017 Sunday, June 25 , 2017 Sunday, July 23 , 2017

M onday, M ay 29 , 2017 100.0729053         M onday, June 26 , 2017 100.4821583         M onday, July 24 , 2017 100.8930850          

Tuesday, M ay 30 , 2017 100.0874927         Tuesday, June 27 , 2017 100.4968054         Tuesday, July 25 , 2017 100.9077920          

Wednesday, M ay 31 , 2017 100.1020823         Wednesday, June 28 , 2017 100.5114546         Wednesday, July 26 , 2017 100.9225011          

Thursday, June 1 , 2017 100.1166740         Thursday, June 29 , 2017 100.5261060         Thursday, July 27 , 2017 100.9372124          

Friday, June 2 , 2017 100.1312678         Friday, June 30 , 2017 100.5407595         Friday, July 28 , 2017 100.9519258          

Saturday, June 3 , 2017 100.1458637         Saturday, July 1 , 2017 100.5554151         Saturday, July 29 , 2017 100.9666414          

Sunday, June 4 , 2017 Sunday, July 2 , 2017 Sunday, July 30 , 2017

M onday, June 5 , 2017 100.1750620         M onday, July 3 , 2017 100.5847328         M onday, July 31 , 2017 100.9960789          

Tuesday, June 6 , 2017 100.1896643         Tuesday, July 4 , 2017 100.5993948         Tuesday, August 1 , 2017 101.0108009          

Wednesday, June 7 , 2017 100.2042688         Wednesday, July 5 , 2017 100.6140590         Wednesday, August 2 , 2017 101.0255251          

Thursday, June 8 , 2017 100.2188754         Thursday, July 6 , 2017 100.6287253         Thursday, August 3 , 2017 101.0402514          

Friday, June 9 , 2017 100.2334841         Friday, July 7 , 2017 100.6433938         Friday, August 4 , 2017 101.0549798          

Saturday, June 10 , 2017 100.2480949         Saturday, July 8 , 2017 100.6580644         Saturday, August 5 , 2017 101.0697104          

Sunday, June 11 , 2017 Sunday, July 9 , 2017 Sunday, August 6 , 2017

M onday, June 12 , 2017 100.2773230         M onday, July 10 , 2017 100.6874120         M onday, August 7 , 2017 101.0991781          

Tuesday, June 13 , 2017 100.2919403         Tuesday, July 11 , 2017 100.7020890         Tuesday, August 8 , 2017 101.1139151          

Wednesday, June 14 , 2017 100.3065596         Wednesday, July 12 , 2017 100.7167682         Wednesday, August 9 , 2017 101.1286543          

Thursday, June 15 , 2017 100.3211811         Thursday, July 13 , 2017 100.7314495         Thursday, August 10 , 2017 101.1433956          

Friday, June 16 , 2017 100.3358047         Friday, July 14 , 2017 100.7461329         Friday, August 11 , 2017 101.1581391          

Saturday, June 17 , 2017 100.3504305         Saturday, July 15 , 2017 100.7608185         Saturday, August 12 , 2017 101.1728847          

Sunday, June 18 , 2017 Sunday, July 16 , 2017 Sunday, August 13 , 2017

M onday, June 19 , 2017 100.3796884         M onday, July 17 , 2017 100.7901960         M onday, August 14 , 2017 101.2023824          

Tuesday, June 20 , 2017 100.3943206         Tuesday, July 18 , 2017 100.8048880         Tuesday, August 15 , 2017 101.2171345          


